Brussel - Ingooigem | 1970

procyclingstats.com

17/06/1970 | 200 km | 29 starting
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VAN DE GEHUCHTE Christian
VAN BRUAENE Raphaél
CALLENS Christian
GOOSSENS Eddy

DE VLAEMINCK Roger

IN 'T VEN Paul

NASSEN Pieter

BEL19450601
BEL19460512
BEL19470814
BEL19460617
BEL19470824
BEL19450401
BEL19440116
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DE SCHOENMAECKER Jos
DE VLAEMINCK Eric
REYBROUCK Guido
DELISLE Raymond

VAN SPRINGEL Herman
GODEFROOT Walter

BEL19471002
BEL19450323
BEL19411225
FRA19430311
BEL19430814
BEL19430702



